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Company- ?IELI‘/lERICH & PAYNE, INC.

Farm- 2DDOTYL 5N
Total Depth. 3900
Comm. 9=16-55 Comp.QaR7 =55

Shet or Treated.
Contractor. Glenn W. Peel

issued. 11=19w55
8 5/8 offY"
5 1/2 38991

sand, shale & red bed
shale & shells
anhydrite

shale & shells

lime

lime & shale

shale & lime streasks
lime & shale

shale & lime streaks
lime & shale

lime

Total Depth

SCOUT TOPS:
Kansas City
Base K., C.

Fijurce incisete Doliom of Formslons.
400
825
865

1855
2000
2320
20,40
2785
2500
3025
3900
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Elevation. 19,8 KB

78 BOPD

Production.





